
Newton Staff Meetings 2025-2026 
Date* Team Presenting  Goals* of this meeting: 

Friday, August 15 Kinder  Staff Celebrations & Development (Kickoff/Fall MAP/Benchmarks) 
Friday, August 29 Specialists  Staff Celebrations & Development (PD/Check Ins) 

Friday, September 12 5th grade & Int. Autism  Staff Celebrations & Development (Fun Run/RTI/Tutoring) 
Friday, September 26 Primary Autism & FLS  Staff Celebrations & Development  (Habit 1/RTI/Conferences) 

Friday, October 10 1st grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (Fall Fest/Habit 2) 
Thursday, October 30  4th grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (Habit 3) 
Friday, November 7 2nd grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (Winter MAP/Habit 4) 

Friday, November 21 3rd grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (Benchmarks/Habit 5) 
Friday, December 5 Pre-K & Resource  Staff Celebrations & Development (Habit 6/Check in Grades) 

Friday, December 19 Specialists Staff Celebrations & Development (Habit 7) 
Friday, January 16 Kinder  Staff Celebrations & Development (Welcome back!/Habit 8) 
Friday, January 30 5th grade & Int. Autism  Staff Celebrations & Development (Check in/Budget/Habits) 

Friday, February 13 Pri. Autism & FLS  Staff Celebrations & Development (Budget/Testing Plan SBAC/Habits) 
Friday, February 27 1st grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (Spring MAP/Habits) 

Friday, March 13 4th grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (MAP/Habits) 
Friday, March 27 2nd grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (Habits) 
Friday, April 10 3rd grade  Staff Celebrations & Development (May/Grades/Habits) 
Friday, April 24 Pre-K & Resource  Staff Celebrations & Development (Field Day/Habits) 

Friday, May 8 Admin Staff Celebrations & Development (Check out/EOY/Habits) 
 

This year our theme is Newton’s Got G.R.I.T. (Growth, Resilience, Innovation, Trust) 

Therefore, our goals for when we meet together are focused around the 7 habits for success and focused on problem solving as a team! 

We will meet for staff meetings in the library on Fridays at 8:10 a.m. Please bring your binder and be on time. 

At staff bi-monthly meetings, we will announce important information, professional learning, and celebrate each other. The Teacher & Support 

Staff member of the month will be announced during these meetings. You will vote at the end of each month through Google Form with Araceli. 

You can only be nominated once a year.  

When it is your assigned week, please bring a brief (not more than 1-2 min) highlight of your grade level, shout out students, and/or a strategy or 

procedure that you’re proud of from your grade level to share. It can be a funny, heartwarming, or all around a positive strategy or story to share. 

Those selected students will get a shout out on our morning announcements & a treasure box treat from the front office.  

*Please note that these are subject to change based on needs and schedules.  


